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DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS
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HOUSE
STRAUB
TURCSAK
BEVER
REYNOLDS
LIGHTBODY
HIGGINS
DAVIS
McGAUGH
HEKKEMA
THOMAS
WEAVER
JANSEN
WILES
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HOUTEKIER
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CARR
DOLLAR
ADAMS
COLE, CMDR
UECKE
BLEVINS
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RUSLOWSKI
SHOGREN

ADAMS
ROBINETTE
SCHNEIDER, ALT
SCOTT

BALLOT #1 — a/o May 20, 2010
ON THE MINUTES OF THE JUNE 4, 2009 ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING .
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ON THE MINUTES OF THE JUNE 4, 2009 STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING.
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SELESKY
WOODS
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STARRETT
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CUMMINS
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KORPI
HINES
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CORWIN
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DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS

BALLOT #2 a/o MAY 20, 2010

ON THE MINUTES OF THE JUNE 7, 2009 ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING .
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ON THE MINUTES OF THE JUNE 7, 2009 STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING.
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DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS
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HOUSE
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HIGGINS
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WILES
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BURK
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BALLOT #3 - a/o MAY 20, 2010
ON THE MINUTES OF THE JULY 18, 2009 ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING .
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ON THE MINUTES OF THE JULY 18, 2009 STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING.
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DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS

BALLOT #4 a/o MAY 20, 2010

ON THE MINUTES OF THE DECEMBER 5, 2009 ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING .

N
Z
>
=
o

Oy gggggEHQOUWYQREESTnEHEHDHGgYOW P R=EA0YAgXOH

HOUSE
STRAUB
TURCSAK
BEVER
REYNOLDS
LIGHTBODY
HIGGINS
McGAUGH
HEKKEMA
THOMAS
WEAVER
JANSEN
WILES
GEORGE
HOUTEKIER

.C

CARR
DOLLAR
ADAMS
COLE
UECKE
BLEVINS
OWENS
BURK

.C

STRINGHAM
SPENCER
RUSLOWSKI
SHOGREN
ADAMS
ROBINETTE
SCHNEIDER
SCOTT

NO
APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE EXCEPTIONS
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
, ALT X
X



ON THE MINUTES OF THE DECEMBER 5, 2009 STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD MEETING.

NO
CH. Z NAME APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE EXCEPTIONS
066 4 T DECARLO X
067 4 J KIRK X
068 2 F LOPEZ, CMDR. X
069 4 R ERICSON X
073 3 J SELESKY X
075 1 C WOODS X
083 1 G NOSIS X
088 2 P PRICHARD,ADJT X
089 2 L STARRETT X
093 4 B CLARK X
094 3 K CUMMINS X
100 3 D RASHOTT X
102 1 SUSPENDED
105 3 W VANHAITSMA X
106 3 C ZILCH X
107 1 R CASTLE X
113 1 G BONDS, CMDR. X
114 1 R SUAREZ X #14
115 4 J MANNINEN X
116 1 D VAN HILL X #14
117 3 J GEZEQUEL X
119 1 C STEVENS X
122 2 N KORPI X
125 2 D HINES X
127 1 S SPRANGER X
129 1 W DEZUR X
130 3 R CHAMPINE X
135 3 E CORWIN X



DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS

BALLOT #5 a/o MAY 20, 2010

ON THE APPOINTMENT OF JAMES H. STRINGHAM, CH. 43 TO SERVE AS A MEMBER OF THE STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD,
REPLACING JOHN DEMOREST WHO RESIGNED, FOR THE BALANCE OF THE 2009-2010 YEAR.

NO

CH. Z NAME APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE
001 1 E HOUSE X

002 2 R STRAUB X

003 2 J TURCSAK X
004 3 T BEVER X

006 2 R REYNOLDS X

007 2 T LIGHTBODY X

008 2 W HIGGINS X
010 2 K McGAUGH X

011 3 A HEKKEMA X

012 1 R THOMAS X

013 2 G WEAVER X

014 2 R JANSEN X

0le 1 J WILES X

017 2 F GEORGE X

018 3 L HOUTEKIER X

019 1 E.C. X
020 2 S CARR X

022 4 W DOLLAR X

023 4 L ADAMS X

024 4 M COLE X
025 4 J UECKE X

026 4 R BLEVINS X
038 3 D OWENS X
039 3 G BURK X
042 1 E.C. X

043 3 J STRINGHAM X

044 1 J SPENCER X
051 1 J RUSLOWSKI X

052 4 J SHOGREN X

060 1 D ADAMS X
061 3 T ROBINETTE X
063 2 L SCHNEIDER, ALT X

064 2 D SCOTT X



ON THE APPOINTMENT OF JAMES H. STRINGHAM, CH. 43 TO SERVE AS A MEMBER OF THE STATE ADMINISTRATIVE BOARD,
REPLACING JOHN DEMOREST WHO RESIGNED, FOR THE BALANCE OF THE 2009-2010 YEAR.

NO
CH. Z NAME APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE
066 4 T DECARLO X
067 4 J KIRK X
068 2 F LOPEZ, CMDR. X
069 4 R ERICSON X
073 3 J SELESKY X
075 1 C WOODS X
083 1 G NOSIS X
088 2 P PRICHARD,ADJT X
089 2 L STARRETT X
093 4 B CLARK X
094 3 K CUMMINS X
100 3 D RASHOTT X
102 1 SUSPENDED
105 3 W VANHAITSMA X
106 3 C ZILCH X
107 1 R CASTLE X
113 1 G BONDS, CMDR. X
114 1 R SUAREZ X
115 4 J MANNINEN X
116 1 D VAN HILL X
117 3 J GEZEQUEL X
119 1 C STEVENS X
122 2 N KORPI X
125 2 D HINES X
127 1 S SPRANGER X
129 1 W DEZUR X
130 3 R CHAMPINE X
135 3 E CORWIN X



DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS

BALLOT #6

A/O MAY 20, 2010

ON THE NAME CHANGE OF REDFORD TOWNSHIP CHAPTER 113 TO WILLIAM C. FORD CHAPTER 113.

CH.

001
002
003
004
006
007
008
010
011
012
013
014
016
017
018
019
020
022
023
024
025
026
038
039
042
043
044
051
052
060
061
063
064

NNDNWRLE AP RPRPWRFRWWSSPEEEPENRPEPWONEDNDNNNREREWODNDDNDDDNDDNDWwDNDDND R

Z NAME

O gy zow g RHE=snterHmgOY Y R=EA0YAEg0H

HOUSE

STRAUB
TURCSAK

BEVER
REYNOLDS
LIGHTBODY
HIGGINS
McGAUGH
HEKKEMA
THOMAS

WEAVER

JANSEN

WILES

GEORGE
HOUTEKIER
LESSENTHIEN
CARR

DOLLAR

ADAMS

COLE, ALT.
UECKE

BLEVINS

OWENS
ACKERSON, ALT.
THORNBURY, ADJT
STRINGHAM
SPENCER
RUSLOWSKI
SHOGREN

ADAMS

MAREK, CMDR
SCHNEIDER, ALT
BASSETT, CMDR

APPROVE

X
X

X

> >

XXX X X X X X X X XXX X X

XXX XX

NO
DISAPPROVE RESPONSE



ON THE NAME CHANGE OF REDFORD TOWNSHIP CHAPTER 113 TO WILLIAM C. FORD CHAPTER 113

NO
CH. Z NAME APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE
066 4 T DECARLO X
067 4 J KIRK X
068 2 F LOPEZ, CMDR. X
069 4 R ERICSON X
073 3 J SELESKY X
075 1 C WOODS X
083 1 G NOSIS X
088 2 P PRICHARD,ADJT X
089 2 L STARRETT X
093 4 B CLARK X
094 3 K CUMMINS X
100 3 D RASHOTT X
102 1 SUSPENDED
105 3 W VANHAITSMA X
106 3 C ZILCH X
107 1 R CASTLE X
113 1 D WELLS, JR. X
114 1 R SUAREZ X
115 4 D KAHLER, ADJT X
116 1 D VAN HILL X
117 3 J GEZEQUEL X
119 1 C STEVENS X
122 2 N KORPI X
125 2 D HINES X
127 1 S SPRANGER X
129 1 W DEZUR X
130 3 R CHAMPINE X
135 3 E CORWIN X



DISABLED AMERICAN VETERANS, DEPARTMENT OF MICHIGAN
2009-2010 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE BALLOT RESULTS

BALLOT #7

A/O MAY 20, 2010

ON COMMANDER LAMPHERE’S APPOINTMENT OF REBECCA MOTT (CH. 61) TO SERVE AS STATE 3*° JR. VICE COMMANDER FOR
THE BALANCE OF THE YEAR, TO REPLACE ARTHUR SCHUPBACK WHO RESIGNED DUE TO PERSONAL MATTERS, EFFECTIVE
FEBRUARY 13.

NO
CH. Z NAME APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE
001 1 E HOUSE X
002 2 R STRAUB X
003 2 J TURCSAK X
004 3 T BEVER X
006 2 R REYNOLDS X
007 2 D MARTIN, ALT. X
008 2 W HIGGINS X
010 2 K McGAUGH X
011 3 A HEKKEMA X
012 1 R THOMAS X
013 2 G WEAVER X
014 2 R JANSEN X
0le 1 J WILES X
017 2 F GEORGE X
018 3 L HOUTEKIER X
019 1 L LESSENTHIEN X
020 2 S CARR X
022 4 W DOLLAR X
023 4 L ADAMS X
024 4 M COLE, ALT. X
025 4 J UECKE X
026 4 R BLEVINS X
038 3 D OWENS X
039 3 N ACKERSON, ALT. X
042 1 B THORNBURY, ADJT X
043 3 J STRINGHAM X
044 1 J SPENCER X
051 1 J RUSLOWSKI X
052 4 J SHOGREN X
060 1 D ADAMS X
061 3 T MAREK, CMDR X
063 2 L SCHNEIDER, ALT X
064 2 D BASSETT, CMDR X



ON COMMANDER LAMPHERE’S APPOINTMENT OF REBECCA MOTT (CH. 61) TO SERVE AS STATE 3*° JR. VICE COMMANDER FOR
THE BALANCE OF THE YEAR, TO REPLACE ARTHUR SCHUPBACK WHO RESIGNED DUE TO PERSONAL MATTERS, EFFECTIVE
FEBRUARY 13.

NO
CH. Z NAME APPROVE DISAPPROVE RESPONSE
066 4 T DECARLO X
067 4 J KIRK X
068 2 F LOPEZ, CMDR. X
069 4 R ERICSON X
073 3 J SELESKY X
075 1 C WOODS X
083 1 G NOSIS X
088 2 P PRICHARD,ADJT X
089 2 R LESNIAK, ALT X
093 4 B CLARK X
094 3 K CUMMINS X
100 3 D RASHOTT X
102 1 SUSPENDED
105 3 W VAN HAITSMA X
106 3 C ZILCH X
107 1 R CASTLE X
113 1 D WELLS, JR. X
114 1 R SUAREZ X
115 4 D KAHLER, ADJT X
116 1 D VAN HILL X
117 3 J GEZEQUEL X
119 1 C STEVENS X
122 2 N KORPI X
125 2 D HINES X
127 1 S SPRANGER X
129 1 W DEZUR X
130 3 R CHAMPINE X
135 3 E CORWIN X



